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Jeffrey Ebsch,

End Post

Sta.60+00

Begin guardrail

End Post

Sta. 79+00

End guardrail
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Burke County

GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION

COUNTY ROAD 11 
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BURKE

office in Stanley, ND

Brosz Engineering, Inc.

document is stored at the

on                and the original

PE-         , 

Registration Number 

issued and sealed by 

This document was originally

HLC-0007(053) PCN 21136

Guardrail Installation

    Sta. 60+00 to Sta. 79+00     LT & RT                   CY            1375

       119            TOPSOIL - IMPORTED                                       203

SPEC       CODE        BID ITEM                                                             UNIT       QUANTITY

Highway Safety Improvement Program
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07/05/16

77+81 LT

76+06 LT

74+31 LT

72+56 LT

70+81 LT

69+50 RT

69+06 LT

67+31 LT

Center of Intermediate Anchor Assembly

(A) These items are not to be bid separately but will be included in the unit price bid for the item "THREE CABLE GUARDRAIL".

*Use a 3° curve and 175 ft distance between intermediate anchors on the inside of curve sections.

Curve Sections: Sta. 67+31.51 - Sta. 79+00

Tangent Sections: Sta. 60+00 - Sta. 67+31.51

NOTES:

    Sta. 60+00 to Sta. 79+00     LT                             LF            2250    

    Sta. 60+00 to Sta. 79+00     RT                            LF            1950

       115            THREE CABLE GUARDRAIL                                         764

    Sta. 60+00 to Sta. 79+00     LT & RT                   ACRE        2.0

    SEEDING CLASS II                                              200251

    Sta. 60+00 to Sta. 79+00     LT & RT                   ACRE        2.0

    STRAW MULCH                                               101253
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